Folkméangden inom delomradena i Sibbo 31.12.2019
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Vasterskog
Majvik
Immersby
Hita

Sdoderkulla
Hangelby
Massby

Traskby
Spjutsund

Box

Myras

Hindsby
Kyrkoby

Tallmo centrum
Tallmonejden
Martensby
Gesterby
Savijarvi

Nickby
Ostanaparken

Nickby gard

Borgby
Sddra Paipis
Norra Paipis
Ollkérr

Hertsby
Eriksnas

Oftrdelade varden

Sibbo

personer

153
796

502
265

113

4210
262
413

562
233

826

582
339
413
599
642
614
521
258

3223
1100

668

571
865
729
314

378
753

266

21170




